
 
 
 

ACTIONS FOR TRUSTEE MEETING MARCH 2015 
 
 

Committee With Purpose Amount 

 
Finance – Bid Award 

 
Indiana Printing & Publishing, Inc. 

 
Summer 2015 Noncredit Course 

Brochures 
 

 
$31,455 

 
Finance – Bid Award 

 

 
 

 
Science Building Addition Project – 

Primary Contractors 
 
General Contractor: Boro Construction 
Mechanical Contractor: JBM Mechanical 
Electrical Contractor: MBR Construction 
Services  
Plumbing Contractor:  Vision Mechanical
   

  

 
 
 
 

$9,060,630 
$3,310,000 
$1,991,930 

 
$1,342,400 

             Total $15,704,96 

 
Finance – Other Contract 

 
Kidde Fire Trainers, Inc. 

 
Fire Simulator Maintenance & Service 

Contract 

 
$139,144 for 3 years: 2015, 

2016 and 2017 
  

 
Finance – Other Contract 

 
Architectural Services for Founders 

Hall Renovations  
 

 
Spillman-Farmer 

 
$495,000 

 
 
 
 
 
3/12/2015 

 


