ACTIONS FOR TRUSTEE MEETING MARCH 2015

Committee	With	Purpose	Amount
Finance – Bid Award	Indiana Printing & Publishing, Inc.	Summer 2015 Noncredit Course Brochures	\$31,455
Finance – Bid Award		Science Building Addition Project – Primary Contractors General Contractor: Boro Construction Mechanical Contractor: JBM Mechanical Electrical Contractor: MBR Construction Services Plumbing Contractor: Vision Mechanical	\$9,060,630 \$3,310,000 \$1,991,930 <u>\$1,342,400</u> Total \$15,704,96
Finance – Other Contract	Kidde Fire Trainers, Inc.	Fire Simulator Maintenance & Service Contract	\$139,144 for 3 years: 2015, 2016 and 2017
Finance – Other Contract	Architectural Services for Founders Hall Renovations	Spillman-Farmer	\$495,000